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SUMMER TIMES



Mail-out service and alternative formats
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request large print, Braille or recorded 
information contact:

www.gmpte.com or 0871 200 22 33
Easy access on buses
  Journeys displaying this symbol in the timetable are run with low floor buses which 
  have no steps at the entrance, making getting on and off easier. Where shown, 
  low floor buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated space for wheelchairs and 
  pushchairs inside the bus. 
The bus operator will always try to provide easy access services where these services 
are scheduled to run. In case of difficulty, please contact the bus operator.

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available in 
the following places:
• Web site
• Bus Station poster
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week.
• Main stops on the route are listed on the 
 left. Each journey reads down the page.
• Where no time is shown against a 
 particular stop, the bus does not stop 
 there on that journey.
• Check any symbols which are shown and 
 the meanings at the bottom of the page.
• A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four
figures. The first two are
the hour and the last two
are the minutes.
 

Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes past 9am
2148 is 48 minutes past 9pm

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One 
tickets, including DaySaver.

GMPTE Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice 
on buses, trains and trams for work and 
pleasure.

Further Information

Opening times of GMPTE Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Stockport Bus Station 
 Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm 
 Saturday 8am to 5.30pm 
 Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



Wilmslow — Grove Lane — Bramhall — Stockport 378
Mondays to Fridays
	

Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 	 	 	 0732	 	 0805	 	 	 	 0900	 	 	 	 00	 	 	 	 1600	
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 	 	 	 0740	 	 0813	 	 	 	 0908	 	 	 	 08	 	 	 	 1608	
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 	 	 	 0745	 	 0818	 	 	 	 0913	 	 	 	 13	 	 	 	 1613	
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 	 	 	 0752	 	 0825	 	 	 	 0920	 	 	 	 20	 	 	 	 1620	
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 	 	 	 0755	 n	 0828	 	 	 	 0923	 	 	 	 23	 	 	 	 1623	
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 0700	 0730	 0745	 0802	 0817	 0835	 0850	 0905	 0920	 0930	 0950	 1010	 	 30	 50	 10	 	 1630	 1645
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	0706	 0736	 0751	 0808	 0823	 0841	 0856	 0911	 0926	 0936	 0956	 1016	 	 36	 56	 16	 	 1636	 1651
Bramhall	Green	 0710	 0740	 0755	 0812	 0827	 0845	 0900	 0915	 0930	 0940	 1000	 1020	 	 40	 00	 20	 	 1640	 1655
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 0716	 0746	 0801	 0818	 0833	 0851	 0906	 0921	 0936	 0946	 1006	 1026	 	 46	 06	 26	 	 1646	 1701
Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 0725	 0755	 0810	 0827	 0842	 0900	 0915	 0930	 0945	 0955	 1015	 1035	 	 55	 15	 35	 	 1655	 1710

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 M	 M	 M	 M

Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 	 	 	 	 1725	 	 	 1830	 	 1930	 2030	 2130	 2230
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 	 	 	 	 1733	 	 	 1837	 	 1937	 2037	 2137	 2237
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 	 	 	 	 1738	 	 	 1842	 	 1942	 2042	 2142	 2242
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 	 	 	 	 1745	 	 	 1849	 	 1949	 2049	 2149	 2249
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 	 o	 	 	 1748	 	 	 1852	 	 1952	 2052	 2152	 2252
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 1700	 1720	 1735	 1745	 1755	 1815	 1835	 1858	 1928	 1958	 2058	 2158	 2258
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	1706	 1726	 1741	 1751	 1801	 1821	 1841	 1903	 1933	 2003	 2103	 2203	 2303
Bramhall	Green	 1710	 1730	 1745	 1755	 1805	 1825	 1845	 1907	 1937	 2007	 2107	 2207	 2307
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 1716	 1736	 1751	 1801	 1811	 1831	 1851	 1912	 1942	 2012	 2112	 2212	 2312
Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 1725	 1745	 1800	 1810	 1820	 1840	 1900	 1920	 1950	 2020	 2120	 2220	 2320

M	–	Journey	provided	with	the	financial	support	of	Greater	Manchester	Integrated	Transport	Authority.
n	–	Starts	from	Stanley	Green	Industrial	Estate,	Epsom	Avenue	at	0813.	Does	not	run	via	Countess	Avenue.
o	–	Starts	from	Stanley	Green	Industrial	Estate,	Epsom	Avenue	at	1712.	Does	not	run	via	Countess	Avenue.
Connection points:	O	–	Bus		B	–	Train	
W	–	All	journeys	on	bus	378	are	run	with	easy access buses.	See	inside	front	cover	of	this	Bus	Times	leaflet	for	details.
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Connection points
O Bus: Stockport bus station
B Train: Wilmslow train station
 Handforth train station 
 Bramhall train station 
 Davenport train station 
 Stockport train station

378
Route plan for bus number
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Wilmslow — Grove Lane — Bramhall — Stockport 378
Saturdays
Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 	 	 	 0800	 	 	 	 00	 	 1600	 	 	 	 1720	 	 	 1830	 	 1930
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 	 	 	 0808	 	 	 	 08	 	 1608	 	 	 	 1728	 	 	 1837	 	 1937
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 	 	 	 0813	 	 	 	 13	 	 1613	 	 	 	 1733	 	 	 1842	 	 1942
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 	 	 	 0820	 	 	 	 20	 	 1620	 	 	 	 1740	 	 	 1849	 	 1949
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 	 	 	 0823	 	 	 	 23	 	 1623	 	 	 	 1743	 	 	 1852	 	 1952
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 0720	 0750	 0810	 0830	 	 50	 10	 30	 	 1630	 1650	 1710	 1730	 1750	 1810	 1830	 1858	 1928	 1958
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	0726	 0756	 0816	 0836	 	 56	 16	 36	 	 1636	 1656	 1716	 1736	 1756	 1816	 1836	 1903	 1933	 2003
Bramhall	Green	 0730	 0800	 0820	 0840	 	 00	 20	 40	 	 1640	 1700	 1720	 1740	 1800	 1820	 1840	 1907	 1937	 2007
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 0736	 0806	 0826	 0846	 	 06	 26	 46	 	 1646	 1706	 1726	 1746	 1806	 1826	 1846	 1912	 1942	 2012
Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 0745	 0815	 0835	 0855	 	 15	 35	 55	 	 1655	 1715	 1735	 1755	 1815	 1835	 1855	 1920	 1950	 2020

	 M	 M	 M
Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 2030	 2130	 2230	
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 2037	 2137	 2237	 	
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 2042	 2142	 2242	 	
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 2049	 2149	 2249	 	
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 2052	 2152	 2252	 	
Grove	Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 2058	 2158	 2258	 	
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	2103	 2203	 2303	 	
Bramhall	Green	 2107	 2207	 2307	 	
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 2112	 2212	 2312	 	
Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 2120	 2220	 2320

Sundays and Public HolidaysQ
	 M	 M	 	 M
Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 	 1030	 	 2230	 	 	
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 	 1037	 	 2237	
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 	 1042	 	 2242	
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 	 1049	 	 2249	
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 0957	 1052	 	 2252	
Grove	Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 1003	 1058	 	 2258	
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	1008	 1103	 	 2303	 	
Bramhall	Green	 1012	 1107	 	 2307	 	
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 1017	 1112	 	 2312	
Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 1025	 1120	 	 2320	

M	–	Journey	provided	with	the	financial	support	of	Greater	Manchester	Integrated	Transport	Authority.
Q	–	For	details	of	buses	during	Christmas	and	New	Year,	please	ring	0871	200	22	33.
Connection points:	O	–	Bus		B	–	Train	
W	–	All	journeys	on	bus	378	are	run	with	easy access buses.	See	inside	front	cover	of	this	Bus	Times	leaflet	for	details.
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Stockport — Bramhall — Grove Lane — Wilmslow 378
Mondays to Fridays
	

Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 0625	 0635	 0655	 0700	 0715	 0730	 0800	 0810	 0820	 0840	 0900	 	 20	 40	 00	 	 1500	 1520	 1540
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 0633	 0643	 0703	 0710	 0725	 0740	 0810	 0820	 0830	 0850	 0910	 	 30	 50	 10	 	 1510	 1530	 1550
Bramhall	Green	 0638	 0648	 0709	 0716	 0731	 0746	 0816	 0826	 0836	 0856	 0916	 	 36	 56	 16	 	 1516	 1536	 1556
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	0642	 0652	 0713	 0720	 0735	 0750	 0820	 0830	 0840	 0900	 0920		 	 40	 00	 20	 	 1520	 1540	 1600
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 0647	 0657	 0718	 0725	 0740	 0755	 0825	 0835	 0845	 0905	 0925		 	 45	 05	 25	 	 1525	 1545	 1605
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 0653	 	 0725	 	 	 t	 0832	 	 	 	 0932		 	 	 	 32	 	 1532	
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 0656	 	 0728	 	 	 	 0835	 	 	 	 0935		 	 	 	 35	 	 1535	
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 0703	 	 0735	 	 	 	 0842	 	 	 	 0942		 	 	 	 42	 	 1542	
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 0708	 	 0740	 	 	 	 0847	 	 	 	 0947		 	 	 	 47	 	 1547	
Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 0715	 	 0748	 	 	 	 0855	 	 	 	 0955		 	 	 	 55	 	 1555	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 M	 M	 M	 	 M

Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 1555	 1605	 1620	 1635	 1650	 1705	 1720	 1740	 1800	 1820	 1850	 1930	 2030	 2130	 2230	 2300
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 1605	 1615	 1630	 1645	 1700	 1715	 1730	 1750	 1810	 1830	 1900	 1938	 2038	 2138	 2238	 2308
Bramhall	Green	 1611	 1621	 1636	 1651	 1706	 1721	 1736	 1756	 1816	 1836	 1906	 1943	 2043	 2143	 2243	 2313
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	1615	 1625	 1640	 1655	 1710	 1725	 1740	 1800	 1820	 1840	 1910	 1947	 2047	 2147	 2247	 2317
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 1620	 1630	 1645	 1700	 1715	 1730	 1745	 1805	 1825	 1845	 1915	 1952	 2052	 2152	 2252	 2322
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 	 1637	 	 m	 	 	 1752	 	 	 1852	 	 1958	 2058	 2158
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 	 1640	 	 	 	 	 1755	 	 	 1855	 	 2001	 2101	 2201
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 	 1647	 	 	 	 	 1802	 	 	 1902	 	 2008	 2108	 2208
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 	 1652	 	 	 	 	 1807	 	 	 1907	 	 2013	 2113	 2213
Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 	 1700	 	 	 	 	 1815	 	 	 1915	 	 2020	 2120	 2220

M	–	Journey	provided	with	the	financial	support	of	Greater	Manchester	Integrated	Transport	Authority.
t	–	Continues	to	Stanley	Green	Industrial	Estate,	Epsom	Avenue	arriving	at	0800	running	via	Countess	Avenue.	
m	–	Continues	to	Stanley	Green	Industrial	Estate,	Epsom	Avenue	arriving	at	1704.	Does	not	run	via	Countess	Avenue.
Connection points:	O	–	Bus		B	–	Train	
W	–	All	journeys	on	bus	378	are	run	with	easy access buses.	See	inside	front	cover	of	this	Bus	Times	leaflet	for	details.
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Stockport — Bramhall — Grove Lane — Wilmslow 378
Saturdays         
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 M	 M	 M

Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 0650	 0700	 	 20	 40	 00	 	 1600	 1620	 1640	 1700	 1720	 1740	 1800	 1820	 1850	 1930	 2030	 2130
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 0700	 0710	 	 30	 50	 10	 	 1610	 1630	 1650	 1710	 1730	 1750	 1810	 1828	 1858	 1938	 2038	 2138
Bramhall	Green	 0706	 0716	 	 36	 56	 16	 	 1616	 1636	 1656	 1716	 1736	 1756	 1816	 1833	 1903	 1943	 2043	 2143
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	0710	 0720	 	 40	 00	 20	 	 1620	 1640	 1700	 1720	 1740	 1800	 1820	 1837	 1907	 1947	 2047	 2147
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 0715	 0725	 	 45	 05	 25	 	 1625	 1645	 1705	 1725	 1745	 1805	 1825	 1842	 1912	 1952	 2052	 2152
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 	 0732	 	 	 	 32	 	 1632	 	 	 	 1752	 	 	 1848	 	 1958	 2058	 2158
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 	 0735	 	 	 	 35	 	 1635	 	 	 	 1755	 	 	 1851	 	 2001	 2101	 2201
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 	 0742	 	 	 	 42	 	 1642	 	 	 	 1802	 	 	 1858	 	 2008	 2108	 2208
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 	 0747	 	 	 	 47	 	 1647	 	 	 	 1807	 	 	 1903	 	 2013	 2113	 2213
Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 	 0755	 	 	 	 55	 	 1655	 	 	 	 1815	 	 	 1910	 	 2020	 2120	 2220

	 	 M

Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 2230	 2300
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 2238	 2308
Bramhall	Green	 2243	 2313
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	2247	 2317
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 2252	 2322

Sundays and Public HolidaysQ
	 	M	 	 	M	 	M
Stockport,	Bus	Station	O	B	 0930	 	 2130	 2230
Davenport,	Train	Station	B	 0938	 	 2138	 2238
Bramhall	Green	 0943	 	 2143	 2243
Bramhall,	National	Westminster	Bank	B	0947	 	 2147	 2247
Grove Lane,	Smithy	Hotel	 0952	 	 2152	 2252
Spath	Lane/Delamere	Road	 0958	 	 2158
Handforth,	Station	Road	B	 1001	 	 2201
Colshaw	Drive/Benson	Walk	 1008	 	 2208
Lacey	Green,	Barlow	Road	 1013	 	 2213
Wilmslow,	Bank	Square	B	 1020	 	 2220

M	–	Journey	provided	with	the	financial	support	of	Greater	Manchester	Integrated	Transport	Authority.
Q	–	For	details	of	buses	during	Christmas	and	New	Year,	please	ring	0871	200	22	33.
Connection points:	O	–	Bus		B	–	Train	
W	–	All	journeys	on	bus	378	are	run	with	Easy	access	buses.	See	inside	front	cover	of	this	Bus	Times	leaflet	for	details.
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